PLPT9 450MD_E
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.0 | 2026-02-11
 ﻿
PLPT9 450MD_E
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.0 | 2026-02-11
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type
with wavelength Group/ Bin information
Optical output power
typ.
Popt
Wavelength range
min. - max.
λcentroid
Ordering Code
PLPT9 450MD_E B53B60 7.0 W 434 - 450 nm Q65115A2158
PLPT9 450MD_E B56B63 5.5 - 7.0 W 440 - 456 nm Q65115A2161
PLPT9 450MD_E B59B66 5.5 - 7.0 W 446 - 462 nm Q65115A2160
PLPT9 450MD_E B64B70 5.0 - 5.5 W 456 - 470 nm Q65115A2159
Wavelength Groups and Output Power Range
TC = 25 °C; wavelength measured at IF = 3.5 A
Group/ Bin Centroid wavelength   Centroid wavelength  Optical output power
 min.    max.    typ.